
Course Code

Credits

Maximum Marks 40 40 120 200 40 40 120 200 40 40 120 200 40 40 120 200 20 20 60 100 20 20 60 100

Name of the Student Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG SPM SGPA SLG CE

1 CUHP23NM05 PRIYANKA DEVI 0 24 90 114 6 B+ 28 0 84 112 6 B+ 0 29 85 114 6 B+ 34 0 74 108 5 B 0 16 33 49 0 F 20 0 32 52 5 B 55.56% 5.67 B+ 18 PROMOTED

Prepared By

Checked by

Controller of Examination

Percentage of Marks GP LG LG

90-100 10 O+ 9.50 - 10.00 O+

80-89 9 O 8.50 - 9.49 O

70-79 8 A+ 7.50 - 8.49 A+

60-69 7 A 6.50 - 7.49 A

55-59 6 B+ 5.50 - 6.49 B+

50-54 5 B 5.00 - 5.49 B

00-49 - F 0 - 4.99 F

Absent - Ab

Incomplete - I

4

Fail

Pass

Average

Good

Very Good

Excellent

Outstanding

Description of the 

Letter Grade

Central University of Himachal Pradesh

Remarks

(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)

GRAND TOTAL

REVISED FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT: Master of Arts(New Media)  ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024, EXAMINATION SESSION : 2023-2024 (JULY-DECEMBER 2023)

TTM 429
2

S.N.
Reg. No./       

Enrolment No.

NMC545
4

NMC403
4

NMC450

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average

RESULT DECLARED ON: 26.05.2025

Abbrevations:

CIA: Cumulative Internal Assessment

MTE: Mid-term Examination

Description of 

the Letter Grade

CGPA/SGPA 

Range

Outstanding

Excellent

2
NMC410

4
NMC401

SLG: Semester Letter Grade

CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average

ESE: End Semester Examination

GP: Grade Point

LG: Letter Grade

SPM: Semester Percentage Marks

Very Good

Good

Average

Pass

Fail


