	Central University of Himachal Pradesh																																				
	(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)																																				
	REVISED FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT: Master of Arts(New Media) ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024, EXAMINATION SESSION : 2023-2024 (JULY-DECEMBER 2023)																																				
RESU	T DECLARED ON	l: 26.05.2025																																			
		Course Code	NMC410					NMC401					NMC545						NMC403				NMC450					TTM 429									
S.N.	Reg. No./	g. No./ Credits 4 4					4						4					2				2						GRAND TOTAL									
J.IV.	Enrolment No.	Maximum Marks	40	40	120	200		40	40	120	200		40	4	0 12	20	200		40	40	120	200		20	20	60	100		20	20	60	100					Remarks
		Name of the Student	Compre	Mid Ter	End Sen	<mark>TOTAL M</mark> GF	P LG	Compre	Mid Te	er End Ser	TOTAL N	M GP L	LG Com	preMid	Tel End	Ser TO	OTAL M	GP L	G Compre	Mid Ter	End Se	TOTAL M	I GP LO	Comp	re Mid T	e End Se	TOTAL N	GP LG	Comp	reMid T	e End Se	TOTAL	M GP	LG SPM	SGPA	SLG CE	

Checked by

## **Controller of Examination**

Abbrevations:	Percentage of Marks	GP	LG	Description of the				
				Letter Grade				
CIA: Cumulative Internal	90-100	10	0+	Outstanding				
MTE: Mid-term Examina	80-89	9	0	Excellent				
ESE: End Semester Exam	70-79	8	A+	Very Good				
GP: Grade Point	60-69	7	Α	Good				
LG: Letter Grade	55-59	6	B+	Average				
SPM: Semester Percenta	50-54	5	В	Pass				
SGPA: Semester Grade P	00-49	-	F	Fail				
SLG: Semester Letter Gra	Absent	-	Ab					
CGPA: Cumulative Grade	Incomplete	-	I					

CGPA/SGPA	LG	Description of					
Range		the Letter Grade					
9.50 - 10.00	0+	Outstanding					
8.50 - 9.49	0	Excellent					
7.50 - 8.49	A+	Very Good					
6.50 - 7.49	Α	Good					
5.50 - 6.49	B+	Average					
5.00 - 5.49	В	Pass					
0 - 4.99	F	Fail					

Prepared By